Monitorler

Uriin

27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
DP

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Stok

16.

16.

Fiyat

.198,95

.410,00

.145,00

.825,00

.397,50

747,50

747,50

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

649,95 USD

798,00 USD



